Scholarship Payouts

20U Boys Division
1st Gabe Taulbee (Top Qualifier)
2nd Owen King
3rd Daniel Gross
Total Paid Out

Number of paid entries: 13 @ $33.00 =

20U Girls Division
Ist Taylor Burns
2nd Kristin Womeldorf (Top Qualifier)
3rd Erica Warne
Total Paid Out

Number of paid entries: 10 @ $33.00 =
15U Boys Division

1st Carter Street
Total Paid Out

Number of paid entries: 3 @ $33.00 =
15U Girls Division
1st Jenna Stretch (Top Qualifier)

2nd Madison Strouse
Total Paid Out

Number of paid entries: 5 @ $33.00 =
U12 Division
1st Landon Plyler
Total Paid Out

Number of paid entries: 3 @ $33.00 =

Total scholarships paid out

Future Stars Bowling Tour
Poelking Woodman
August 25, 2019

$239.00
$130.00
$60.00

$429.00

$429.00

$140.00
$130.00
$60.00

$330.00

$330.00

$99.00

$99.00

$99.00

$105.00
$60.00

$165.00

$165.00

$99.00

$99.00

$99.00

$1,122.00

A WN R

A WN R

Junior Gold Qualifying

U20 Boys
lan Dobran 979
Simon Mote 885
Bryan Ritzler 885
Riley Leedale 741

U17 Girls
Erica Warne 898
Jenna Stretch 856
Hannah Rearick 787
Olivia Johnson 758

Junior Gold Qualifier

Junior Gold Qualifier



