Future Stars Bowling Tour Poelking Woodman August 25, 2019

Scholarship Payouts

Junior Gold Qualifying

	20U Boys Division				U20 Boys	
1st	Gabe Taulbee (Top Qualifier)	\$239.00	1	Ian Dobran	-	Junior Gold Qualifier
2nd	Owen King	\$130.00	2	Simon Mote	885	
3rd	Daniel Gross	\$60.00	3	Bryan Ritzler	885	
	Total Paid Out	\$429.00	4	Riley Leedale	741	
						
Number of paid entries: 13 @ \$33.00 =		\$429.00			U17 Girls	
			1	Erica Warne	898	Junior Gold Qualifier
	20U Girls Division		2	Jenna Stretch	856	
1st	Taylor Burns	\$140.00	3	Hannah Rearick	787	
2nd	Kristin Womeldorf (Top Qualifier)	\$130.00	4	Olivia Johnson	758	
3rd	Erica Warne	\$60.00				
	Total Paid Out	\$330.00				
Number of paid entries: 10 @ \$33.00 =		\$330.00				
	15U Boys Division					
1st	Carter Street	\$99.00				
	Total Paid Out	\$99.00				
Number of paid entries: 3 @ \$33.00 =		\$99.00				
	15U Girls Division					
1st	Jenna Stretch (Top Qualifier)	\$105.00				
2nd	Madison Strouse	\$60.00				
	Total Paid Out	\$165.00				
		·				
Number of paid entries: 5 @ \$33.00 =		\$165.00				
	U12 Division					
1st	Landon Plyler	\$99.00				
	Total Paid Out	\$99.00				
Number of paid entries: 3 @ \$33.00 =		\$99.00				
	Total scholarships paid out	\$1,122.00				